
 

 

 

 

Class of 2025 
Tentative Program Schedule  

(Date, time, and topic are subject to change) 

 

Date Time Topic     

    

Thursday, August 1, 2024 7:30am – 8:00 pm *Overnight Retreat 

Friday, August 2, 2024 7:30am – 12:00pm  

 

Wednesday, September 18, 2024 8:00am – 5:00pm History of Saginaw County  

 

Wednesday, October 16, 2024 8:00am – 5:00pm Arts & Culture 

   

Wednesday, November 13, 2024 8:00am – 5:00pm Economic Development  

 

Wednesday, December 18, 2024 8:00am – 5:00pm TBD 

 

Wednesday, January 15, 2025 8:00am – 5:00pm Education 

 

Thursday, February 6, 2025 7:30am – 9:00am Chamber Perc Breakfast 

Friday, February 14, 2025 9:00am – 5:00pm Government Day 

 

Wednesday, March 19, 2025 8:00am – 5:00pm People Helping People   

 

Wednesday, April 16, 2025 8:00am – 5:00pm Health Care  

 

Wednesday, May 21, 2025 8:00am – 5:00pm Public Safety  

 

Thursday, June 26, 2025 6:00pm – 6:30pm Cocktail Reception 

 6:30pm – 7:15pm Dinner 

 7:15pm – 8:30pm Graduation 

 

Full participation is expected for all sessions, projects and interim activities. Class members with more 

than two (2) absences, may be subject to removal from the program and tuition will be forfeited.  

*The 1 ½ day Overnight Retreat is mandatory with no exceptions. 


